
Name of Company: JETTI PETROLEUM, INC.
Prepared by: Helvie Collado

Name of the Fuel Discount Program for 
the Tranport Sector

Period of Effectivity/
DTI No. Availment Mechanism Amount of Fuel Discount Number and List of Participating LFROs

"JETTI KAKAMPI MO KAMI" Program 
Fuel Discount Program please refer to Annex A

Discount applied to all vehicles -outright pump 
discounts/rebate, applicable to all pumps unless 
specified with participating station

please refer to the list 113 Annex A

"Basta Bakunado, Panalo!" 
Bakuna Program please refer to Annex B Present a valid ID and the Vaccination Card, with at 

least the first dose completed please refer to the list 113 Annex B

*ONLY (1) DISCOUNT PROGRAM CAN BE APPLIED AT ANY GIVEN TIME, NO AVAILMENT OF COMBINED DISCOUNT OFFERS 
*KAKAMPI Program is in effect on a monthly period with evaluation to adjust or discontinue. 



Program Name: "JETTI KAKAMPI MO KAMI" Fuel Discount Program
Amount of Discount/Liter

Nos. Name of Station Street Barangay City/Municipality Province
Region Allowed Client

(Puv, Tricycle or both) Effectivity Period 
DSL AXR JXP

1 Jetti Tabon Centennial Road Tabon ll Kawit Cavite R4A Both on-going until further notice 1.00 2.00 2.00
2 Jetti Bayanan Molino Rd Bayanan Bacoor Cavite R4A Both on-going until further notice 2.00 3.00 3.00
3 Jetti Daang Hari Daang Hari Rd Pasong Buaya Imus Cavite R4A Both on-going until further notice 1.00 1.00 1.00
4 JETTI SILANG Aguinaldo Highway Tubuan Silang Cavite R4A All types of vehicles Nov 1, 2021 1.00 1.00 1.00
5 Jetti Dahlia Dahlia Ave. Cor. Chestnut St. Fairview Quezon City Metro Manila NCR All types of vehicles October 23-Nov.8, 2021 2.00 3.00 3.00
6 Jetti Mindanao Ave Mindanao Ave. Project 6 Quezon City Metro Manila NCR All types of vehicles Nov 1, 2021 1.00 1.00 1.00
7 JETTI QUIRINO  629 Quirino Highway Bagbag Quezon City Metro Manila NCR All types of vehicles October 23-Nov.8, 2021 2.50 3.00 3.00
8 JETTI MARIKINA  Narra St. Marikina Heights Marikina Metro Manila NCR All types of vehicles October 23-Nov.8, 2021 2.50 3.00 3.00
9 JETTI XAVIERVILLE Xavierville Ave. Quezon City Metro Manila NCR All types of vehicles Nov 1, 2021 1.00 1.00 1.00

10 Jetti Antipolo Dalig Antipolo Rizal R4A All types of vehicles Nov 1, 2021 1.00 1.00 1.00
11 Jetti Binangonan National Rd. Darangan Binangonan Rizal R4A All types of vehicles Nov 1, 2021 1.00 1.00 1.00
12 Jetti Angono ML Quezon Ave. San Isidro Angono Rizal R4A All types of vehicles Nov 1, 2021 1.00 1.00 1.00
13 JETTI HALANG San Francisco Rd San Francisco Binan Laguna R4A All types of vehicles Nov 1, 2021 1.00 1.00 1.00
14 JETTI SAN PEDRO National Highway Nueva San Pedro Laguna R4A All types of vehicles Nov 1, 2021 1.00 1.00 1.00
15 JETTI BAGONG KALSADA National Highway Bagong Kalsada Calamba Laguna R4A All types of vehicles Nov 1, 2021 1.00 1.00 1.00
16 JETTI ELEPANO JP Rizal cor. Elepano St Brgy. IV Calamba Laguna R4A All types of vehicles Nov 1, 2021 1.00 1.00 1.00
17 Jetti Tempra National Highway Tempra San Fabian Pangasinan R1 both on-going until further notice 1.00 1.00 1.00
18 Jetti Rosales Zone 4 Pobalcion Rosales Pangasinan R1 both on-going until further notice 1.00 1.00 1.00
19 Jetti Tonton Lingayen-Dagupan Road Tonton Lingayen Pangasinan R1 both on-going until further notice 1.00 1.00 1.00
20 Jetti Artacho Artacho Poblacion Lingayen Pangasinan R1 both on-going until further notice 1.30 1.30 1.30
21 Jetti Baay Lingayen-Tarlac Road Baay Lingayen Pangasinan R1 both on-going until further notice 1.30 1.30 1.30
22 Jetti Dasol Alaminos- Olongapo Highway Poblacion Dasol Pangasinan R1 PUV, Trikes on-going until further notice 2.00 1.00 1.00
23 Jetti Eguia Alaminos- Olongapo Highway Eguia Dasol Pangasinan R1 PUV, Trikes on-going until further notice 2.00 1.00 1.00
24 JETTI LUCAP Lucap Alaminos Pangasinan R1 All types of vehicles Nov 1, 2021 1.00 1.00 1.00
25 JETTI ALVEAR Alvear Poblacion San Fabian Pangasinan R1 All types of vehicles Nov 1, 2021 1.00 1.00 1.00
26 Jetti Lipay Alaminos- Olongapo Highway Lipay Sta. Cruz Zambales R3 All types of vehicles on-going until further notice 2.00 2.00 2.00
27 Jetti Pob. North Alaminos- Olongapo Highway Pob North Sta. Cruz Zambales R3 All types of vehicles on-going until further notice 2.00 2.00 2.00
28 Jetti Minuyan Sapang Palay San Jose Del Monte Bulacan R3 TODA/JODA on-going until further notice 1.00 1.00 1.00
29 Jetti Caypombo Caypombo Sta Maria Bulacan R3 TODA on-going until further notice 1.00 1.00 1.00
30 Jetti Patag San Jose Patag Sta Maria Bulacan R3 TODA on-going until further notice 0.00 1.00 1.00
31 Jetti Guiguinto Cruz St. Tabe Guiguinto Bulacan R3 All types of vehicles Nov 1, 2021 1.00 1.00 1.00
32 Jetti Sta. Cruz Sta. Cruz Sta Maria Bulacan R3 All types of vehicles Nov 1, 2021 1.00 1.00 1.00
33 Jetti Sta. Maria Pob. JP Rizal St. Poblacion Sta Maria Bulacan R3 All types of vehicles Oct.15-Nov 15, 2021 3.00 3.00 3.00
34 Jetti San Jose Rizal St. San Jose Baliuag Bulacan R3 All types of vehicles Nov 1, 2021 1.00 1.00 1.00
35 JETTI BONGABON Sinipit Bongabon Nueva Ecija R3 All types of vehicles Oct.15- Nov.15.2021 1.50 1.00 2.00
36 JETTI STA ROSA La Fuente Sta Rosa Nueva Ecija R3 All types of vehicles Oct.15- Nov.15.2021 1.50 1.50 1.50
37 JETTI BONIFACIO Canuto Ramos San Jose  Nueva Ecija R3 All types of vehicles Nov 1, 2021 1.00 1.00 1.00
38 JETTI CABANATUAN Purok 1 San Isidro Cabanatuan City Nueva Ecija R3 All types of vehicles Nov 1, 2021 1.00 1.00 1.00
39 JETTI SIBUT, SAN JOSE Sibut San Jose City Nueva Ecija R3 All types of vehicles Nov 1, 2021 1.00 1.00 1.00
40 JETTI STO. NINO  Sto. Nino 1st San Jose City Nueva Ecija R3 All types of vehicles Nov 1, 2021 1.00 1.00 1.00
41 JETTI MAGALANG Purok 1 Sta Jose Magalang Pampanga R3 All types of vehicles Oct.15- Oct. 31.2021 2.50 1.50 1.50
42 JETTI CAMACHILES Main Road Camachile Mabalacat Pampanga R3 All types of vehicles Oct.15- Oct. 31.2021 2.00 1.00 1.00
43 JETTI STA. TERESITA Henson cor Carlota De Leon Sta Teresita Angeles City Pampanga R3 All types of vehicles Nov 1, 2021 1.00 1.00 1.00
44 JETTI DOCK ISLAND San Rafael Guagua Pampanga R3 All types of vehicles Nov 1, 2021 1.00 1.00 1.00
45 JETTI LUBAO O.G Road Sta Monica Lubao Pampanga R3 All types of vehicles Nov 1, 2021 1.00 1.00 1.00
46 JETTI MAWAQUE Mawaque Road Mawaque Mabalacat Pampanga R3 TODA on-going until further notice 0.00 1.00 1.00
47 JETTI PANDAN Angeles-Magalang Road Pandan Angeles City Pampanga R3 All types of vehicles Nov 1, 2021 1.00 1.00 1.00
48 JETTI PULUNG MARAGUL M. Nepomuceno Pulung Maragul Angeles City Pampanga R3 All types of vehicles Nov 1, 2021 1.00 1.00 1.00
49 JETTI SAN FERNANDO Gen. Hizon Ext. Sta Lucia San Fernando Pampanga R3 All types of vehicles Nov 1, 2021 1.00 1.00 1.00
50 JETTI SINDALAN Sinadalan San Fernando Pampanga R3 All types of vehicles Nov 1, 2021 1.00 1.00 1.00
51 JETTI SIRAN  Jose Abad Santos Guagua Pampanga R3 TODA/JODA on-going until further notice 1.00 1.00 1.00
52 JETTI STO. TOMAS Mc Arthur Highway Moraz dela Paz Sto Tomas Pampanga R3 All types of vehicles Nov 1, 2021 1.00 1.00 1.00
53 JETTI LAG-ON Vinzons Ave Lag-on Daet Bicol, Camarines Norte R5 All types of vehicles Oct.1- Oct.31.2021 0.50 1.00 1.00
54 JETTI GAHONON Vinzons Ave Gahonon Daet Bicol, Camarines Norte R5 All types of vehicles Oct.1- Oct.31.2021 0.50 1.00 1.00
55 JETTI TALOBATIB Purok 2 Talobatib Labo Bicol, Camarines Norte R5 All types of vehicles Oct.1- Oct.31.2021 0.50 1.00 1.00



56 Jetti San Isidro San Isidro San Isidro Talisay City Cebu R7 All Vehicles on-going until further notice 0.00 5.00 5.00
57 Jetti San Roque Laray Rd. San Roque Talisay City Cebu R7 All types of vehicles Nov 1, 2021 1.00 1.00 1.00
58 JETTI CANDUMAN H. Abellana Street Canduman Mandaue Cebu R7 All types of vehicles Nov 1, 2021 1.00 1.00 1.00
59 JETTI LILOAN-TAYUD Tayud Liloan Cebu R7 All types of vehicles Nov 1, 2021 1.00 1.00 1.00
60 JETTI PUNTA PRINCESSA Sabellano St Punta Princesa Cebu R7 All types of vehicles Nov 1, 2021 1.00 1.00 1.00
61 JETTI LAWA-AN TALISAY Cebu South Road Lawa-an Talisay City Cebu R7 All types of vehicles Nov 1, 2021 1.00 1.00 1.00
62 JETTI GUADALUPE V. Rama Avenue Guadalupe Cebu City Cebu R7 All types of vehicles Nov 1, 2021 1.00 1.00 1.00
63 JETTI TOLEDO Luray II Toledo Cebu R7 All types of vehicles Nov 1, 2021 1.00 1.00 1.00
64 JETTI MINGLANILLA Tulay Minglanilla Cebu R7 All types of vehicles Nov 1, 2021 1.00 1.00 1.00
65 JETTI ANDAGAO Quezon Avenue Andagao Kalibo Aklan R6 All types of vehicles Nov 1, 2021 1.00 1.00 1.00
66 JETTI ZARAGA Confesor St Ilaya Poblacion Zarraga Panay Island R6 All types of vehicles Nov 1, 2021 1.00 1.00 1.00
67 JETTI AREVALO Yulo Drive Arevalo Iloilo City Panay Island R6 All types of vehicles Nov 1, 2021 1.00 1.00 1.00
68 JETTI MOLO Avancena St Molo Arevalo Iloilo City Panay Island R6 All types of vehicles Nov 1, 2021 1.00 1.00 1.00
69 JETTI JARO Tabuc Suba Iloilo City Panay Island R6 All types of vehicles Nov 1, 2021 1.00 1.00 1.00
70 JETTI PAVIA Felix Gorrieceta St. Balabag Iloilo City Panay Island R6 All types of vehicles Nov 1, 2021 1.00 1.00 1.00
71 JETTI LAPAZ Lopez Jaena St Lapaz Iloilo City Panay Island R6 All types of vehicles Nov 1, 2021 1.00 1.00 1.00
72 JETTI MANDURRIAO Guzman Rd Mandurriao Iloilo City Panay Island R6 All types of vehicles Nov 1, 2021 1.00 1.00 1.00
73 Jetti Cadiz Villena 2 Cadiz Negros Occidental R6 Tricycle on-going until further notice 0.00 1.00 1.00
74 Jetti Libertad Margarita 40 Bacolod Negros Occidental R6 JODA/Jeepney on-going until further notice 1.00 0.00 0.00
75 Jetti Mandalagan Buri Rd. Mandalagan Bacolod Negros Occidental R6 Tricycle on-going until further notice 0.00 1.00 1.00
76 JETTI MANSILINGAN Alijis Road Masilingan Bacolod Negros Occidental R6 All types of vehicles Nov 1, 2021 1.00 1.00 1.00
77 JETTI NGC/Villamonte Circumferential Road near NGC Villamonte Bacolod Negros Occidental R6 All types of vehicles Nov 1, 2021 1.00 1.00 1.00
78 JETTI ESTEFANIA Burgos Road Cor S. L. Gonzaga Avenue Stefania Bacolod Negros Occidental R6 All types of vehicles Nov 1, 2021 1.00 1.00 1.00
79 JETTI CIRCUMFERENTIAL Cricumferencial Road Bacolod Negros Occidental R6 All types of vehicles Nov 1, 2021 1.00 1.00 1.00
80 JETTI TALISAY Capt. Sabi St., Cor Go. Rafael Lacson St. Zone 12 Talisay City Negros Occidental R6 All types of vehicles Nov 1, 2021 1.00 1.00 1.00
81 JETTI ALIJIS Lot 907-B-6 Alijis Bacolod Negros Occidental R6 All types of vehicles Nov 1, 2021 1.00 1.00 1.00
82 JETTI BAGO Gen. Luna Lag-asan Bago Negros Occidental R6 All types of vehicles Nov 1, 2021 1.00 1.00 1.00
83 JETTI SUM-AG Lot 702-A San Juan St. Sum-Ag Bacolod Negros Occidental R6 All types of vehicles Nov 1, 2021 1.00 1.00 1.00
84 JETTI KABANKALAN Kabankalan Diversion Road Talubangi Kabankalan Negros Occidental R6 All types of vehicles Nov 1, 2021 1.00 1.00 1.00
85 JETTI SOUTH ROAD South Road Pulantubig Dumaguete Negros Oriental R7 All types of vehicles Nov 1, 2021 1.00 1.00 1.00
86 JETTI NORTH ROAD North Road Pulantubig Dumaguete Negros Oriental R7 All types of vehicles Nov 1, 2021 1.00 1.00 1.00
87 JETTI BAGACAY Lot No 3246 Romero Road, corner Lumjod-Martinez RoadBagacay Dumaguete Negros Oriental R7 All types of vehicles Nov 1, 2021 1.00 1.00 1.00
88 Jetti Agora Gaabucayan Lapasan, Agora Cagayan de Oro Misamis Oriental R10 Both on-going until further notice 2.00 2.00 2.00
89 Jetti Opol Highway Taboc Opol Misamis Oriental R10 Both on-going until further notice 2.00 2.00 2.00
90 Jetti Bulua Highway Bulua Cagayan de Oro Misamis Oriental R10 Both on-going until further notice 2.00 2.00 2.00
91 Jetti Carmen Calamansi Rd Carmen Cagayan de Oro Misamis Oriental R10 Both on-going until further notice 2.00 2.00 2.00
92 Jetti Westbound Saaranes Ave Bulua Cagayan de Oro Misamis Oriental R10 Both on-going until further notice 2.00 2.00 2.00
93 Jetti Masterson Masterson Ave Balulang Cagayan de Oro Misamis Oriental R10 Both on-going until further notice 2.00 2.00 2.00
94 JETTI CIRCUMFERENTIAL Circumferential Rd. Magugpo West Tagum City Davao del Norte R11 PUV on-going until further notice 1.00 1.00 1.00
95 JETTI PIONEER Pioneer Ave. Magugpo West Tagum City Davao del Norte R11 PUV on-going until further notice 1.00 1.00 1.00
96 JETTI SOBRECAREY Sobrecarey St. Magugpo South Tagum City Davao del Norte R11 PUV on-going until further notice 1.00 1.00 1.00
97 JETTI CABALUNA Cabaluna St. Gredu Panabo City Davao del Norte R11 PUV on-going until further notice 1.00 1.00 1.00
98 JETTI SAN PEDRO PANABO San Pedro Panabo City Davao del Norte R11 All types of vehicles Nov 1, 2021 1.00 1.00 1.00
99 Mac Arthur Mac Arthur Matina Davao City Davao del Sur R11 Both on-going until further notice 0.70 0.70 0.90

100 Matina Aplaya Matina Aplaya Matina Davao City Davao del Sur R11 Both on-going until further notice 0.00 0.00 0.25
101 Ulas Ulas Talomo Davao City Davao del Sur R11 Both on-going until further notice 0.10 0.00 0.25
102 JETTI LANANG Bloomfields Lanang Davao City Davao del Sur R11 All types of vehicles Nov 1, 2021 1.00 1.00 1.00
103 JETTI CABAGUIO J.P. Cabaguio St. Corner DM Road Agdao Davao City Davao del Sur R11 All types of vehicles Nov 1, 2021 1.00 1.00 1.00
104 JETTI CABANTIAN Cabantian Rd. Cabantian Davao Davao del Sur R11 All types of vehicles Nov 1, 2021 1.00 1.00 1.00
105 JETTI PANACAN National Highway Panacan Davao City Davao del Sur R11 All types of vehicles Nov 1, 2021 1.00 1.00 1.00
106 JETTI R.CASTILLO R. Castillo St Agdao Davao City Davao del Sur R11 All types of vehicles Nov 1, 2021 1.00 1.00 1.00
107 Bulaong Bulaong Bulaong General Santos City South Cotabato R12 Both on-going until further notice 1.50 1.00 1.00
108 J. Catolico J.Catolico J.Catolico General Santos City South Cotabato R12 Both on-going until further notice 1.50 1.50 1.50
109 San Miguel San Miguel San Miguel General Santos City South Cotabato R12 Both on-going until further notice 1.50 1.50 1.50
110 JETTI IPIL Ipil Road Ipil Surigao City Caraga R13 All types of vehicles Nov 1, 2021 1.00 1.00 1.00
111 JETTI NUEVA Nueva Ext. Taft Surigao City Caraga R13 All types of vehicles Nov 1, 2021 1.00 1.00 1.00
112 JETTI OCHOA Ochoa Ave Limaha Butuan City Caraga R13 All types of vehicles Nov 1, 2021 1.00 1.00 1.00
113 JETTI NASIPIT Triangulo Nasipit Agusan Del Norte R13 All types of vehicles Nov 1, 2021 1.00 1.00 1.00



Program Name: "BASTA BAKUNADO, PANALO!" Bakuna Program
Amount of Discount/Liter

Nos. Name of Station Street Barangay City/Municipality Province
Region

Effectivity Period
 DSL  AXR  JXP 

1 Jetti Tabon Centennial Road Tabon ll Kawit Cavite R4A Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
2 Jetti Bayanan Molino Rd Bayanan Bacoor Cavite R4A Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
3 Jetti Daang Hari Daang Hari Rd Pasong Buaya Imus Cavite R4A Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
4 JETTI SILANG Aguinaldo Highway Tubuan Silang Cavite R4A Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
5 Jetti Dahlia Dahlia Ave. Cor. Chestnut St. Fairview Quezon City Metro Manila NCR Dec 20, 2021              1.00              1.00              1.00 
6 Jetti Mindanao Ave Mindanao Ave. Project 6 Quezon City Metro Manila NCR Dec 20, 2021              1.00              1.00              1.00 
7 JETTI QUIRINO  629 Quirino Highway Bagbag Quezon City Metro Manila NCR Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
8 JETTI MARIKINA  Narra St. Marikina Heights Marikina Metro Manila NCR Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
9 JETTI XAVIERVILLE Xavierville Ave. Quezon City Metro Manila NCR Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 

10 Jetti Antipolo Dalig Antipolo Rizal R4A Dec 20, 2021              1.00              1.00              1.00 
11 Jetti Binangonan National Rd. Darangan Binangonan Rizal R4A Dec 20, 2021              1.00              1.00              1.00 
12 Jetti Angono ML Quezon Ave. San Isidro Angono Rizal R4A Dec 20, 2021              1.00              1.00              1.00 
13 JETTI HALANG San Francisco Rd San Francisco Binan Laguna R4A Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
14 JETTI SAN PEDRO National Highway Nueva San Pedro Laguna R4A Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
15 JETTI BAGONG KALSADA National Highway Bagong Kalsada Calamba Laguna R4A Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
16 JETTI ELEPANO JP Rizal cor. Elepano St Brgy. IV Calamba Laguna R4A Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
17 Jetti Tempra National Highway Tempra San Fabian Pangasinan R1 Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
18 Jetti Rosales Zone 4 Pobalcion Rosales Pangasinan R1 Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
19 Jetti Tonton Lingayen-Dagupan Road Tonton Lingayen Pangasinan R1 Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
20 Jetti Artacho Artacho Poblacion Lingayen Pangasinan R1 Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
21 Jetti Baay Lingayen-Tarlac Road Baay Lingayen Pangasinan R1 Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
22 Jetti Dasol Alaminos- Olongapo Highway Poblacion Dasol Pangasinan R1 Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
23 Jetti Eguia Alaminos- Olongapo Highway Eguia Dasol Pangasinan R1 Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
24 JETTI LUCAP Lucap Alaminos Pangasinan R1 Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
25 JETTI ALVEAR Alvear Poblacion San Fabian Pangasinan R1 Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
26 Jetti Lipay Alaminos- Olongapo Highway Lipay Sta. Cruz Zambales R3 Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
27 Jetti Pob. North Alaminos- Olongapo Highway Pob North Sta. Cruz Zambales R3 Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
28 Jetti Minuyan Sapang Palay San Jose Del Monte Bulacan R3 Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
29 Jetti Caypombo Caypombo Sta Maria Bulacan R3 Dec 20, 2021              1.00              1.00              1.00 
30 Jetti Patag San Jose Patag Sta Maria Bulacan R3 Dec 20, 2021              1.00              1.00              1.00 
31 Jetti Guiguinto Cruz St. Tabe Guiguinto Bulacan R3 Dec 20, 2021              1.00              1.00              1.00 
32 Jetti Sta. Cruz Sta. Cruz Sta Maria Bulacan R3 Dec 20, 2021              1.00              1.00              1.00 
33 Jetti Sta. Maria Pob. JP Rizal St. Poblacion Sta Maria Bulacan R3 Dec 20, 2021              1.00              1.00              1.00 
34 Jetti San Jose Rizal St. San Jose Baliuag Bulacan R3 Dec 20, 2021              1.00              1.00              1.00 
35 JETTI BONGABON Sinipit Bongabon Nueva Ecija R3 Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
36 JETTI STA ROSA La Fuente Sta Rosa Nueva Ecija R3 Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
37 JETTI BONIFACIO Canuto Ramos San Jose  Nueva Ecija R3 Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
38 JETTI CABANATUAN Purok 1 San Isidro Cabanatuan City Nueva Ecija R3 Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
39 JETTI SIBUT, SAN JOSE Sibut San Jose City Nueva Ecija R3 Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
40 JETTI STO. NINO  Sto. Nino 1st San Jose City Nueva Ecija R3 Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
41 JETTI MAGALANG Purok 1 Sta Jose Magalang Pampanga R3 Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
42 JETTI CAMACHILES Main Road Camachile Mabalacat Pampanga R3 Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
43 JETTI STA. TERESITA Henson cor Carlota De Leon Sta Teresita Angeles City Pampanga R3 Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
44 JETTI DOCK ISLAND San Rafael Guagua Pampanga R3 Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
45 JETTI LUBAO O.G Road Sta Monica Lubao Pampanga R3 Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
46 JETTI MAWAQUE Mawaque Road Mawaque Mabalacat Pampanga R3 Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 



47 JETTI PANDAN Angeles-Magalang Road Pandan Angeles City Pampanga R3 Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
48 JETTI PULUNG MARAGUL M. Nepomuceno Pulung Maragul Angeles City Pampanga R3 Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
49 JETTI SAN FERNANDO Gen. Hizon Ext. Sta Lucia San Fernando Pampanga R3 Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
50 JETTI SINDALAN Sinadalan San Fernando Pampanga R3 Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
51 JETTI SIRAN  Jose Abad Santos Guagua Pampanga R3 Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
52 JETTI STO. TOMAS Mc Arthur Highway Moraz dela Paz Sto Tomas Pampanga R3 Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
53 JETTI LAG-ON Vinzons Ave Lag-on Daet Bicol, Camarines Norte R5 Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
54 JETTI GAHONON Vinzons Ave Gahonon Daet Bicol, Camarines Norte R5 Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
55 JETTI TALOBATIB Purok 2 Talobatib Labo Bicol, Camarines Norte R5 Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
56 Jetti San Isidro San Isidro San Isidro Talisay City Cebu R7 Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
57 Jetti San Roque Laray Rd. San Roque Talisay City Cebu R7 Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
58 JETTI CANDUMAN H. Abellana Street Canduman Mandaue Cebu R7 Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
59 JETTI LILOAN-TAYUD Tayud Liloan Cebu R7 Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
60 JETTI PUNTA PRINCESSA Sabellano St Punta Princesa Cebu R7 Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
61 JETTI LAWA-AN TALISAY Cebu South Road Lawa-an Talisay City Cebu R7 Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
62 JETTI GUADALUPE V. Rama Avenue Guadalupe Cebu City Cebu R7 Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
63 JETTI TOLEDO Luray II Toledo Cebu R7 Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
64 JETTI MINGLANILLA Tulay Minglanilla Cebu R7 Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
65 JETTI ANDAGAO Quezon Avenue Andagao Kalibo Aklan R6 Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
66 JETTI ZARAGA Confesor St Ilaya Poblacion Zarraga Panay Island R6 Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
67 JETTI AREVALO Yulo Drive Arevalo Iloilo City Panay Island R6 Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
68 JETTI MOLO Avancena St Molo Arevalo Iloilo City Panay Island R6 Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
69 JETTI JARO Tabuc Suba Iloilo City Panay Island R6 Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
70 JETTI PAVIA Felix Gorrieceta St. Balabag Iloilo City Panay Island R6 Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
71 JETTI LAPAZ Lopez Jaena St Lapaz Iloilo City Panay Island R6 Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
72 JETTI MANDURRIAO Guzman Rd Mandurriao Iloilo City Panay Island R6 Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
73 Jetti Cadiz Villena 2 Cadiz Negros Occidental R6 Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
74 Jetti Libertad Margarita 40 Bacolod Negros Occidental R6 Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
75 Jetti Mandalagan Buri Rd. Mandalagan Bacolod Negros Occidental R6 Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
76 JETTI MANSILINGAN Alijis Road Masilingan Bacolod Negros Occidental R6 Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
77 JETTI NGC/Villamonte Circumferential Road near NGC Villamonte Bacolod Negros Occidental R6 Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
78 JETTI ESTEFANIA Burgos Road Cor S. L. Gonzaga Avenue Stefania Bacolod Negros Occidental R6 Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
79 JETTI CIRCUMFERENTIAL Cricumferencial Road Bacolod Negros Occidental R6 Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
80 JETTI TALISAY Capt. Sabi St., Cor Go. Rafael Lacson St. Zone 12 Talisay City Negros Occidental R6 Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
81 JETTI ALIJIS Lot 907-B-6 Alijis Bacolod Negros Occidental R6 Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
82 JETTI BAGO Gen. Luna Lag-asan Bago Negros Occidental R6 Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
83 JETTI SUM-AG Lot 702-A San Juan St. Sum-Ag Bacolod Negros Occidental R6 Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
84 JETTI KABANKALAN Kabankalan Diversion Road Talubangi Kabankalan Negros Occidental R6 Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
85 JETTI SOUTH ROAD South Road Pulantubig Dumaguete Negros Oriental R7 Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
86 JETTI NORTH ROAD North Road Pulantubig Dumaguete Negros Oriental R7 Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
87 JETTI BAGACAY Lot No 3246 Romero Road, corner Lumjod-Martinez Road Bagacay Dumaguete Negros Oriental R7 Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
88 Jetti Agora Gaabucayan Lapasan, Agora Cagayan de Oro Misamis Oriental R10 Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
89 Jetti Opol Highway Taboc Opol Misamis Oriental R10 Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
90 Jetti Bulua Highway Bulua Cagayan de Oro Misamis Oriental R10 December 20, 2021              1.00              1.00              1.00 
91 Jetti Carmen Calamansi Rd Carmen Cagayan de Oro Misamis Oriental R10 December 20, 2021              1.00              1.00              1.00 
92 Jetti Westbound Saaranes Ave Bulua Cagayan de Oro Misamis Oriental R10 December 20, 2021              1.00              1.00              1.00 
93 Jetti Masterson Masterson Ave Balulang Cagayan de Oro Misamis Oriental R10 December 20, 2021              1.00              1.00              1.00 
94 JETTI CIRCUMFERENTIAL Circumferential Rd. Magugpo West Tagum City Davao del Norte R11 Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
95 JETTI PIONEER Pioneer Ave. Magugpo West Tagum City Davao del Norte R11 Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
96 JETTI SOBRECAREY Sobrecarey St. Magugpo South Tagum City Davao del Norte R11 Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 



97 JETTI CABALUNA Cabaluna St. Gredu Panabo City Davao del Norte R11 Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
98 JETTI SAN PEDRO PANABO San Pedro Panabo City Davao del Norte R11 Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
99 Mac Arthur Mac Arthur Matina Davao City Davao del Sur R11 Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 

100 Matina Aplaya Matina Aplaya Matina Davao City Davao del Sur R11 Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
101 Ulas Ulas Talomo Davao City Davao del Sur R11 Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
102 JETTI LANANG Bloomfields Lanang Davao City Davao del Sur R11 Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
103 JETTI CABAGUIO J.P. Cabaguio St. Corner DM Road Agdao Davao City Davao del Sur R11 Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
104 JETTI CABANTIAN Cabantian Rd. Cabantian Davao Davao del Sur R11 Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
105 JETTI PANACAN National Highway Panacan Davao City Davao del Sur R11 Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
106 JETTI R.CASTILLO R. Castillo St Agdao Davao City Davao del Sur R11 Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
107 Bulaong Bulaong Bulaong General Santos City South Cotabato R12 Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
108 J. Catolico J.Catolico J.Catolico General Santos City South Cotabato R12 Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
109 San Miguel San Miguel San Miguel General Santos City South Cotabato R12 Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
110 JETTI IPIL Ipil Road Ipil Surigao City Surigao R13 Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
111 JETTI NUEVA Nueva Ext. Taft Surigao City Surigao R13 Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
112 JETTI OCHOA Ochoa Ave Limaha Butuan City Surigao R13 Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 
113 JETTI NASIPIT Triangulo Nasipit Agusan Del Norte R13 Nov 1-Jan 31, 2022              1.00              1.00              1.00 


